

9th February, 2024

To,
The Manager - Corporate Relationship Dept.
BSE Limited
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street
Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

To,
The Manager - Corporate Compliance
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Exchange Plaza, Plot No.C-1,
G Block, BKC, Bandra (E),
Mumbai 400 051

Scrip Code: BSE - 524500

Symbol : NSE - KILITCH

Sub: Newspaper Publication

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed the copies of the newspaper publication pertaining to the extract of the financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 31st December, 2023. The said extract of the financial results was published in Marathi and English edition on 9th February, 2024.

Request you to kindly take this on record and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For **Kilitch Drugs (India) Limited**



Pushpa Nyoupane
Company Secretary



Bank of Baroda Andheri West Branch, 1/B, Alka Chambers, S V Road, Andheri West, Mumbai - 400058, Phone: 022-26248404/26706447, email: vjandh@bankofbaroda.com

POSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property) [See rule 8(1)] BOB/8975/06-234/ 2023-2024 07-02-2024 Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the Bank of Baroda under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice dated 17-11-2023 and paper publication dated 25-11-2023 in newspaper the free press journal and navshakti, calling upon the borrower Mr. Maqbool Hussain Ismail Sayed & Ismail Sayed and Mrs. Shamim Maqbool Sayed W/O Maqbool Hussain Ismail Sayed to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs 23,04,387.30 and interest thereon within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub section (4) of Section 13 of Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 on this 07th February 2024.

The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Bank of Baroda for an amount of Rs 23,04,387.30 and interest thereon.

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY All that part and parcel of the property consisting of Flat no. 103, 1st Floor, A Wing, Shivam, Asmita Shivam CHSL, Naya Nagar, Mira Road (E), Dist. Thane, Maharashtra-401107, On land bearing old survey no. 510, Hissa No. 2(p), bearing Plot No. 2 & 3, corresponding new survey no. 96/2(p) admeasuring 540 sq. feet super built up area and 432 sq. feet built up area, Boundaries: East: Kanchan Building West: Zubleda Manzil North: Road South: Residential Building

Date : 07-02-2024 Chief Manager and Authorized Officer ANDHERI WEST BRANCH

STRESSED ASSETS MANAGEMENT BRANCH 104, Ground Floor, Bharat House, Mumbai Samachar Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400023. E-mail: samvmmumbai@unionbankofindia.bank

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 9 (1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rule, 2002

NOTICE of 15 days is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged / charged to the Secured Creditor, the Possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of Union Bank of India (Secured creditor), will be sold on "As is where is" "As is what is" and "Whatever there is" on the date mentioned below for recovery of dues as mentioned hereunder to Union Bank of India from the below mentioned Borrower(s) & Guarantor(s). The details, Reserve Price and the Earnest Money Deposit are also mentioned hereunder :-

Date & Time of Auction: 28-02-2024 from 12.00 PM to 05.00 PM

Name of the Borrower, Co-ApPLICANT & Guarantor :- 1. M/S J Y INTERNATIONAL AT - Gala No 1 to 6, Shreeji Industrial Estate, Survey No. 97, Hissa No. 1 Waliv, Vasai East, Thane-401208

For Further Details Contact : (During Office Hours) File Handling Officer - Ms. Mangala Kale at Mob No. 9833765376 & Authorizing Officer - Mrs. Sadhana Sanap at Mob No. 9769197822

Property No. 1 :- Gala No. 1 Harish Industrial Estate Survey No. 98, Hissa NO. 3 (part of Village Waliv, Vasai (East) Thane in the name of Mrs. Yogni Parekh (Built up Area = 2713 sq. ft.) Reserve Price :-Rs.1,00,00,000.00 Earnest money to be deposited: Rs.10,00,000.00 Date of Demand notice : 15-01-2019 Date of possession notice :-03-10-2019 (Under PHYSICAL Possession) Sale Notice Date:06-02-2024

Property No. 2 :- Flat No. D/204 & D/304, Zarna Enclave Thakur Complex Kandivli (East) Mumbai in the name of Mr. Mehul Parekh & Mrs. Yogni Parekh (Area 1318 sq. ft.) East - Sai Dham Mandir, South - Rashmi Avenue, East - Bhagirathi Bhavn, West - Western Express Highway Reserve Price :-Rs.1,90,00,000.00 Earnest money to be deposited: Rs.19,00,000.00 Date of Demand notice : 15-01-2019 Date of possession notice :-03-10-2019 (Under PHYSICAL Possession) Sale Notice Date:06-02-2024

Property No. 3 :- Ground Floor and First floor of Shreeji Industrial Estate, Survey No. 97, Hissa No. 1/2 Village Waliv, Vasai (East) Thane, Built up Area of Ground Floor = 12946 sq. ft. Built up Area of First Floor = 12478 sq. ft. Boundaries: - North-Road, South-Star Complex, East-Industrial Estate, West-Industrial Estate & Machines (Scrap at site) situated at the unit of M/s J Y International at Ground Floor and First floor of Shreeji Industrial Estate, Survey No. 97, Hissa No. 1/2 Village Waliv, Vasai (East) Thane. Reserve Price :-Rs.5,86,50,000.00 Earnest money to be deposited: Rs.58,65,000.00 Date of Demand notice : 15-01-2019 Date of possession notice :-03-10-2019 (Under PHYSICAL Possession) Sale Notice Date:06-02-2024

Name of the Borrower, Co-ApPLICANT & Guarantor :- 1. M/S PANDHE INFRACON'S PVT LTD AT - No-157/c, Railway Lines, Solapur-413001, Maharashtra & Also AT - 234 Praneel Jayant Palkar Marg, Opp. Poddar Hospital Worli, Mumbai-400030

For Further Details Contact : (During Office Hours) File Handling Officer & Authorised Officer - Mr. Vikas Srivastava at Mob No. 9935387181

Property No. 1 :- All Commercial and Residential vacant plot nos 9 & 10 in residential zone bearing Gut no. 262 (15 & 16) /4 with Total area 6203.49 sq mtr of Village Kumbhari, near Ashwini Hospital, Next to Highway, Kumbhari Taluka South Solapur & Dist. Solapur, Maharashtra owned by M/s pandhe Constructions Pvt Ltd. Boundaries :- North -Agriculture Land, South- Ashwini rural Medical college Hospital, East-Kumhari siddheshwar karkhana Road,New bypass Road & West - 18 Mtr wide proposed Road Reserve Price :-Rs.2,60,00,000.00 Earnest money to be deposited: Rs.26,00,000.00 Date of Demand notice : 02-02-2019 Date of possession notice :-08-05-2019 (Under SYMBOLIC Possession) Sale Notice Date:06-02-2024

Property No. 2 :- All Commercial and Residential vacant plot nos 11 & 12 in residential zone bearing Gut no. 262 (8 to 13) /2 Total area 3651.35 sq mtr of Village Kumbhari, near Ashwini Hospital, Next to Highway, Kumbhari Taluka South Solapur & Dist. Solapur, Maharashtra M/s pandhe Constructions Pvt Ltd. Boundaries :- North-Agriculture Land, South-Ashwini rural Medical college Hospital, East-Kumhari siddheshwar karkhana Road,New bypass Road & West- 18 Mtr wide proposed Road Reserve Price :-Rs.1,53,00,000.00 Earnest money to be deposited: Rs.15,30,000.00 Date of Demand notice : 02-02-2019 Date of possession notice :-08-05-2019 (Under SYMBOLIC Possession) Sale Notice Date:06-02-2024

DATE OF INSPECTION OF THE PROPERTY IS 21.02.2024 For Registration & Login and Bidding Rules visit https://www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/ibapi/index.jsp For Detailed Terms And Conditions of Sale the interested persons may also visit banks website www.unionbankofindia.co.in

Place :Mumbai Sd/- Authorized Officer, Union Bank of India

PUBLIC NOTICE Notice is here by given That Mr Dhaneish Mansukhalal Ajmera and others are the owners of 1) Land S. No. - 128/4/2, area adm. 12-30-84 R. Sq. Mtrs. 2) Land S. No. - 130/B/1/6, area adm. 1-49-25 R. Sq. Mtrs. 3) Land S. No. - 130/B/2/2, area adm. 16-80-81 R. Sq. Mtrs. of Village - Rajawali, Taluka - Vasai, District - Palghar and the owners are intending to Develop the said Lands and also in the process to obtain permission for the same From Vasai Virar City Municipal Corporation Hence any party/Persons having any Objection/Claim/Right should come with proof in writing to the following undersigned address within the 14 days of Publication of this notice in news paper . Sd/- Tushar R.Patil Advocate High Court Add:-B/16, Esh Krupa Building, Mulgaon Taluka - Vasai District- Palghar(Vasai)(West) Pin Code - 401207

PUBLIC NOTICE Notice is hereby published under instruction of my client that my client has agreed to purchase the following land property free from all encumbrances from the owners of the said land property. THE DESCRIPTION OF LAND PROPERTY AT VILLAGE GAULWADI AND VANJARWADI, TALUKA KARJAT, DIST. RAIGAD Name of Owners Name of Village Survey/ Hissa No. Area H.R.P. Assessment Rs. NP 1) Priya Rakesh Joshi Gaulwadi 26/4 0-33-00 0.25 31/2/B/2 0-38-00 0.23 31/2/A 0-27-00 0.17 2) Rinku Ramesh Piplawa Vanjarwadi 31/2/C 0-44-00 0.27 63/1/B 0-36-00 0.16 31/2/B/1 0-40-00 0.24

MIRC ELECTRONICS LIMITED Regd. Office : Ondis House, G-1, MIDC, Mahakall Cavea Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400063. CIN No. : L32900MH1961PLC023637. Website : www.mirda.com Extract of statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2023

VASTU FINSERVE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Registered Office : 203/204, 'A' Wing, 2nd Floor, Navbharat Estates, Zakaria Bunder Road, Sewri (West), Mumbai 400 015. CIN: U65990MH2018PTCS14935 Tel:022 2419 0811 | Website: www.vastufinserve.com EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

Vastu Finserve India Private Limited Sd/- Sandeep Menon Whole Time Director (DIN 02032154) Place : Mumbai Date : February 8, 2024

Abhinav Capital Services Limited B-709, Express Zone, Western Express Highway, Opp Adani Electricity, Malad (East), Mumbai-400097 CIN : L65990MH1994PLC083603 Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Nine Month Ended 31.12.2023

Note: 1) The above Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed & approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 8th February 2024 and subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. 2) The Company does not have more than one activity hence segment wise reporting is not separately given, as per the Accounting Standard on Segment Reporting (IND AS-108).

PRECISION WIRES INDIA LIMITED Regd. Office: Saiman House, J.A. Rauli Street, Off Sayani Road, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025, INDIA. TEL : +91-22-24376281 FAX: +91-22-24370687, E-MAIL: mumbai@pwiil.net, WEB: www.precisionwires.com EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

By order of the Board Milan M. Mehta Vice-Chairman & Managing Director DIN : 00003624 Place : Mumbai Date : 8th February, 2024

जलसंधारण विभाग, शासन निर्णय क्रमांक निविदा ०४१७/प्र.क्र. २४७/मोप्र-१/दि. १८/११०/२०२३ चे प्रश्न मूद व जलसंधारण विभाग जिल्हा जलसंधारण अधिकारी मूद व जलसंधारण विभाग, कळवा, ठाणे यांचे कार्यालय कडा वसाहत, सहकार विद्यालयसमोर, जुना मुंबई - पुणे रोड, कळवा (प) दूरधनी क्रमांक - ०२२-२५४२८१२७ ई-मेल eemilsdnt@gmail.com ई-निविदा सूचना क्र. ब-१/४० / सन २०२३-२४

निविदा क्र. कामाचे नाव कामाची अंदाजित रक्कम (₹ टक्के) बयाना रक्कम (₹ टक्के) निविदा शुल्क काम पूर्ण करण्याचा कालावधी नोंदणी वर्ष निविदा विक्रीचा कालावधी निविदा सादर करण्याचा कालावधी निविदा उघडणे दिनांक व वेळ

खालिल ठिकाणी ई-निविदा बाबतची सर्व माहिती उपलब्ध आहे. १. संकेतस्थळ http://mahatenders.gov.in (सदर निविदा सूचना मध्ये काही बदल होत असल्यास वरील वेबसाईटवर कळविण्यात येईल) २. संकेतस्थळ जाहिरातीची माहिती http://www.eemilsn.in ३. जिल्हा जलसंधारण अधिकारी, मूद व जलसंधारण विभाग, ठाणे यांचे कार्यालयातील सूचना जातवसार.

KILITCH DRUGS (INDIA) LIMITED Regd. Office:- C-301/2, MIDC, TTC Industrial Area, Pawane Village, Navi Mumbai-400701 Tel No: 022- 61241100, Email id: info@kilitch.com, Website: www.kilitch.com CIN. L24239MH1992PLC066718 Extract of the Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2023

Consolidated Sr. No. Particulars Three Months Ended 31/12/2023 Unaudited 30/9/2023 Unaudited 31/12/2022 Unaudited 31/3/2023 Audited

Extract of the Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2023 (₹. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated			
		31/12/2023 Unaudited	30/9/2023 Unaudited	31/12/2022 Unaudited	31/3/2023 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	3,179.45	4,120.22	2,997.23	13,959.90
2	Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Exceptional items)	282.25	678.31	245.12	1,201.43
3	Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	282.25	678.31	245.12	1,201.43
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	174.16	509.36	170.81	828.27
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	283.95	631.61	211.29	796.52
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10 per Share)	1608.23	1,608.23	1,558.23	1,558.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	13,601.49
8	Earnings per share (a) Basic (b) Diluted	1.85 1.85	2.93 2.93	1.52 1.52	6.71 6.71

Key Standalone Financial information is given below

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		31/12/2023 Unaudited	30/9/2023 Unaudited	31/12/2022 Unaudited	31/3/2023 Audited
1	Income from operations	2,976.50	3,157.37	2,850.34	11,778.35
2	Profit / (Loss) before tax	658.04	593.38	467.35	1,944.86
3	Profit after tax	549.96	424.35	392.99	1,571.73
4	Total Comprehensive income for the period	659.75	546.61	443.47	1,539.98

Notes:
 1 The above unaudited results as reviewed by the Audit Committee have been taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 8th February, 2024.
 2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results is available BSE website www.bseindia.com and NSE website www.nseindia.com

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Mukund P. Mehta
 Managing Director
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 8th February, 2024

CarTradeTech
CARTRADE TECH LIMITED

Registered and Corporate Office: 12th Floor, Vishwaroop IT Park, Sector 30A, Vashi, Navi Mumbai 400 705, Maharashtra, India.
 Tel: +91 22 6739 8888; Website: www.cartradetech.com; E-mail: investor@cartrade.com; Corporate Identity Number: L74900MH2000PLC126237

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results For The Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			NINE MONTHS ENDED			YEAR ENDED
	Dec 31, 2023	Sep 30, 2023	Dec 31, 2022	Dec 31, 2023	Dec 31, 2022	Dec 31, 2022	Mar 31, 2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income	15,185.81	13,591.49	11,585.96	39,461.39	31,112.52	42,772.17	42,772.17
Profit before tax from Continuing Operations	2,675.64	2,578.25	2,014.49	6,830.65	3,769.03	6,056.60	6,056.60
Profit after tax from Continuing Operations	2,196.00	2,324.63	1,404.72	5,872.14	2,294.32	4,043.37	4,043.37
Loss from Discontinued Operation (net of tax)	(4,551.07)	(1,820.14)	-	(6,371.21)	-	-	-
(Loss) / Profit for the period / year	(2,355.07)	504.49	1,404.72	(499.07)	2,294.32	4,043.37	4,043.37
Total Other comprehensive Income/(loss) from Continuing Operations	21.15	38.93	(21.31)	(7.18)	(66.17)	(68.61)	(68.61)
Total Other comprehensive Income/(loss) from Discontinued Operations	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Profit / (loss) attributable to equity holders of the parent	(2,423.03)	301.48	1,303.49	(821.68)	1,904.24	3,399.76	3,399.76
Total Other comprehensive income / (loss) attributable to Equity holders of the parent	23.74	36.41	(10.60)	1.72	(43.38)	(42.27)	(42.27)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per share)	4,685.09	4,685.09	4,677.15	4,685.09	4,677.15	4,684.44	4,684.44
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)	-	-	-	-	-	1,99,660.12	1,99,660.12
Earnings Per Equity Share (face value of ₹ 10/- each), (not annualised for the quarter / nine months)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Continuing Operations							
Basic (in ₹)	4.54	4.53	2.79	11.85	4.08	7.28	7.28
Diluted (in ₹)	4.17	4.16	2.56	10.88	3.76	6.71	6.71
Discontinued Operation							
Basic (in ₹)	(9.71)	(3.89)	-	(13.60)	-	-	-
Diluted (in ₹)	(9.71)	(3.89)	-	(13.60)	-	-	-
Continuing and Discontinued Operation							
Basic (in ₹)	(5.17)	0.64	2.79	(1.75)	4.08	7.28	7.28
Diluted (in ₹)	(5.17)	0.59	2.56	(1.75)	3.76	6.71	6.71

Notes:
 1) The financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, as amended, read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) amendment rules, 2022 ("Ind AS") and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Requirements.
 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Requirements. The full format of the unaudited financial results (standalone and consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 is available on the Company's website i.e. www.cartradetech.com under Investor Information section and on the stock exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com
 3) The key standalone financial information is as under:

PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			NINE MONTHS ENDED			YEAR ENDED
	Dec. 31, 2023	Sep. 30, 2023	Dec. 31, 2022	Dec. 31, 2023	Dec. 31, 2022	Dec. 31, 2022	March 31, 2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income	5,739.62	5,666.17	5,724.62	17,434.74	15,420.91	21,291.71	21,291.71
Profit before tax	1,293.93	1,117.57	1,563.50	3,820.35	3,117.37	4,640.01	4,640.01
Profit after tax	895.20	1,016.54	1,181.69	3,146.20	2,097.26	3,259.77	3,259.77

For CarTrade Tech Limited
 Sd/-
 Vinay Vinod Sanghi
 Chairman and MD
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: February 08, 2024

BOMBAY CLOTH MARKET COMPANY LTD.

Reg. office :13, Shamaldas Gandhi Marg, Mumbai - 400 002.
 CIN: U74999MH1904PLC000194

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE AND ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE IN LIEU THEREOF

Notice is hereby given that the Company has been informed that the original share certificates nos. 109, 110 & 111 for equity shares bearing distinctive no. 109, 110 & 111 standing in the name of Mrs. Deepa Ashok Raithatha is reported to have been lost and not traceable. The Board of Directors will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate in lieu of the said certificate if no objection is received at the registered office of the Company within 15 days of the publication of this notice.

Date: 29-1-2024

For Bombay Cloth Market Company Limited
 Pravin G. Mody Rajendra D. Negandhi
 (DIN: 01825149) (DIN: 02801846)
 Director. Director.

शुद्धिपत्र



एचडीएफसी बँक लिमिटेड

शाखा: एचडीएफसी स्पेन्ड-अरपीएम विभाग, २रा मजला, एचडीएफसी बँक हाऊस च्या पुणे, मबुरादाय मिल्स कॉम्प्लेक्स, सेनागती बायपस मार्ग, लोअर फ्लोर पश्चिम, मुंबई-४०० ०१३
 नोंद. कार्यालय: एचडीएफसी बँक लि एचडीएफसी हाऊस, सेनागती बायपस मार्ग, लोअर फ्लोर पश्चिम, मुंबई-४०० ०१३
 सीआयएन: एल५१२००एच११११पीएलसी००६१८, वेबसाईट: www.hdfc.com

लिलाव सूचनेची जाहिरात

सदर दिनांक ७ फेब्रु., २०२४ रोजीचे वृत्तपत्र, म्हणजेच "प्री प्रेस" (इंग्रजी) आणि "नवशक्ती" (मराठी) - मुंबई आवृत्तीमध्ये प्रकाशित लिलाव सूचनेच्या जाहिरातीच्या संदर्भात आहे.
 वरील नमूद प्रकाशनच्या संदर्भात सदर शुद्धिपत्र अनु क्र. ८ मध्ये नमूद प्रकरणाच्या संदर्भात आहे.
 अनु क्र. ८ मध्ये नमूद श्रीम. सोहनी प्रिया नेताजी उर्फ श्रीम. प्रिया जयेश अडगळे आणि श्री. अडगळे जयेश विनायक (यानंतर "सदर कर्जदार" म्हणून संदर्भित) यांच्या रकाना "ई" आणि "एफ" मध्ये प्रकाशित स्थावर मिल्क/तराण मालमत्तेची राखीव किंमत आणि इतर अनावधानाने अनुक्रमे रु. १८,२०,०००/- आणि रु. १,८२,०००/- अशी नमूद केली होती त्या एवजी अनुक्रमे राखीव किंमत रु. १९,००,०००/- आणि इतरा रु. १,९०,०००/- अशी वाचवी.
 अनु क्र. ८ मध्ये नमूद स्थावर मिल्क/तराण मालमत्तेची राखीव किंमत अनुक्रमे रु. १९,००,०००/- आणि रु. १,९०,०००/- अशी आहे.
 एचडीएफसी बँक लिमिटेड साठी
 दिनांक: ०८ फेब्रु., २०२४
 ठिकाण: मुंबई
 सही/-
 प्राधिकृत अधिकारी

ASHOKA BUILDCON LIMITED
 CIN:L45200MH1993PLC071970

Regd. Office: S. No. 861, Ashoka House, Ashoka Marg, Vadala, Nasik - 422 011
 Phone No: 0253-6633705, Fax:-0253 2236704, Email: investors@ashokabuildcon.com, Website: www.ashokabuildcon.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE PERIOD ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023 (Rupees in Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
	31-Dec-23	30-Sep-23	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-23	31-Dec-22	31-Mar-23	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
Total Income from operations	265,712.01	215,431.07	195,582.25	674,659.24	564,249.71	810,048.19	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	18,887.73	16,700.39	15,229.33	45,267.39	44,913.53	66,018.83	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and share of profit/(loss) of associates	10,981.70	11,898.45	13,837.26	30,078.27	20,032.28	37,290.87	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period attributable to shareholders of the company	10,729.82	11,229.27	13,610.07	28,731.36	33,431.67	37,138.65	
Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income/(loss) (after tax)	10,974.17	11,890.90	13,857.82	30,055.66	33,931.15	37,531.29	
Total comprehensive income/(loss) attributable to shareholders of the company	10,721.54	11,220.97	13,630.13	28,706.49	33,491.81	37,374.11	
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs.5/- each)	14,036.16	14,036.16	14,036.16	14,036.16	14,036.16	14,036.16	
Earnings per share (face value of Rs.5/- each)							
Basic Rs.	3.82	4.00	4.85	10.23	11.91	13.23	
Diluted Rs.	3.82	4.00	4.85	10.23	11.91	15.79	

KEY STANDALONE FINANCIAL INFORMATION FOR THE PERIOD ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
	31-Dec-23	30-Sep-23	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-23	31-Dec-22	31-Mar-23	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
Total Income from operations	213,350.67	156,127.56	155,905.79	522,684.36	432,881.46	637,234.90	
Profit/(Loss) before tax	11,539.11	9,490.32	8,889.40	23,224.31	31,549.05	77,329.58	
Profit/(Loss) after tax	8,665.39	7,120.06	6,672.23	17,429.35	23,651.00	67,127.36	

Notes:

- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended) and SEBI circular dated July 05, 2016.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results (standalone and consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 is available on the Company's website i.e. www.ashokabuildcon.com under Investor Information section and on the stock exchanges websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
- The above results have been reviewed and recommended to the Board of Directors by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at the respective meetings held on February 7, 2024

By Order of the Board
 For Ashoka Buildcon Limited
 Sd/-
 (Satish D. Parakh)
 Managing Director
 DIN : 00112324

Place: Nashik

Date: February 7, 2024



GTL Infrastructure Limited
 Registered Office: Global Vision ES II, 3rd Floor, MIDC, TTC Industrial Area, Mahape, Navi Mumbai- 400 710, Maharashtra, India.
 Tel: +91 22 6829 3500 | Website: www.gtilinfra.com | CIN-L74210MH2004PLC144367

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS PERIOD ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

Particulars	₹ in Lakhs except Share Data						
	For the Quarter ended on December 31, 2023	For the Quarter ended on September 30, 2023	For the Quarter ended on December 31, 2022	For the Nine Months Period ended on December 31, 2023	For the Nine Months Period ended on December 31, 2022	For the Year ended on March 31, 2023	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
INCOME :							
Revenue from Operations	33,753	35,077	35,983	104,092	107,999	145,786	
Other Income	420	430	431	4,782	1,163	2,747	
Total Income	34,173	35,507	36,414	108,874	109,162	148,533	
EXPENSES :							
Infrastructure Operation & Maintenance Cost	18,913	19,303	20,342	57,119	61,779	81,775	
Employee Benefits Expense	1,795	1,611	1,405	4,915	4,240	6,340	
Finance Costs	19,349	20,624	19,539	59,548	58,119	78,193	
Depreciation and Amortization Expenses	7,998	8,215	12,718	24,459	38,363	50,357	
Balances Written Off (Net) and Provision for Trade Receivables and Advances	2,842	601	3,589	2,567	8,700	9,549	
Exchange Differences (Net)	623	51	1,545	610	5,148	3,955	
Other Expenses	2,114	2,055	23,677	6,320	38,915	41,401	
Total Expenses	53,634	52,460	82,775	155,538	215,264	271,570	
PROFIT/(LOSS) BEFORE EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS AND TAX	(19,461)	(16,953)	(46,361)	(46,664)	(106,102)	(123,037)	
Exceptional Items (Refer Note No. 8)	-	-	-	-	-	58,654	
PROFIT/(LOSS) BEFORE TAX	(19,461)	(16,953)	(46,361)	(46,664)	(106,102)	(181,691)	
Tax Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-	
PROFIT/(LOSS) FOR THE PERIOD/YEAR	(19,461)	(16,953)	(46,361)	(46,664)	(106,102)	(181,691)	
Other Comprehensive Income							
(A) Items that will not be reclassified to Profit or Loss							
Remeasurement of the defined benefit plans	(31)	(5)	11	26	29	(9)	
(B) Items that will be reclassified to Profit or Loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Total Other Comprehensive Income	31	5	(11)	(26)	(29)	9	
TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME FOR THE PERIOD/YEAR	(19,430)	(16,948)	(46,372)	(46,690)			